
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Index Type= Land Records; Name=
MARCHMAN JUDY S;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198702270000
68530

02/27/1987
12:00:00

MARCHMAN
JUDY S

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

3 339

198705130001
56430

05/13/1987
12:00:00

MARCHMAN
JUDY S

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

3 499

198706110001
90050

06/11/1987
12:00:00

MARCHMAN
JUDY S

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

3 561

198710290003
42550

10/29/1987
12:00:00

MARCHMAN
JUDY S

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

4 49

198712070003
78040

12/07/1987
12:00:00

MARCHMAN
JUDY S

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

4 158

198712070003
78070

12/07/1987
12:00:00

MARCHMAN
JUDY S

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

4 154

198702100000
47670

02/10/1987
12:00:00

MARCHMAN
JUDY S

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

3 293

198703100000
79620

03/10/1987
12:00:00

MARCHMAN
JUDY S

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

3 359

198705080001
51010

05/08/1987
12:00:00

MARCHMAN
JUDY S

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

3 495

198708210002
69090

08/21/1987
12:00:00

MARCHMAN
JUDY S

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

3 737

198709180003
02630

09/18/1987
12:00:00

MARCHMAN
JUDY S

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

3 820

198710280003
40740

10/28/1987
12:00:00

MARCHMAN
JUDY S

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

4 44


