Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Index Type= Land Records; Name= MARCHMAN JUDY S;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198702270000 68530	02/27/1987 12:00:00	MARCHMAN JUDY S	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U.S. FIDELITY & GUARANTY	3	339				
198705130001 56430	05/13/1987 12:00:00	MARCHMAN JUDY S	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U.S. FIDELITY & GUARANTY	3	499				
198706110001 90050	06/11/1987 12:00:00	MARCHMAN JUDY S	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U.S. FIDELITY & GUARANTY	3	561				
198710290003 42550	10/29/1987 12:00:00	MARCHMAN JUDY S	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U.S. FIDELITY & GUARANTY	4	49				
198712070003 78040	12/07/1987 12:00:00	MARCHMAN JUDY S	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U.S. FIDELITY & GUARANTY	4	158				
198712070003 78070	12/07/1987 12:00:00	MARCHMAN JUDY S	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U.S. FIDELITY & GUARANTY	4	154				
198702100000 47670	02/10/1987 12:00:00	MARCHMAN JUDY S	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U.S. FIDELITY & GUARANTY	3	293				
198703100000 79620	03/10/1987 12:00:00	MARCHMAN JUDY S	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U.S. FIDELITY & GUARANTY	3	359				
198705080001 51010	05/08/1987 12:00:00	MARCHMAN JUDY S	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U.S. FIDELITY & GUARANTY	3	495				
198708210002 69090	08/21/1987 12:00:00	MARCHMAN JUDY S	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U.S. FIDELITY & GUARANTY	3	737				
198709180003 02630	09/18/1987 12:00:00	MARCHMAN JUDY S	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U.S. FIDELITY & GUARANTY	3	820				
198710280003 40740	10/28/1987 12:00:00	MARCHMAN JUDY S	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U.S. FIDELITY & GUARANTY	4	44				